A
C
 F
ILT
E
R
IN
G

ac systems having a rated voltage up to and
including 1kv
HOW TO ORDER
FLB
Series
A
Case
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
6
Dielectric
6 = Polypropylene
V
Voltage
A = 230V
I = 400V
L = 440V
J = 525V
N = 660V
O = 690V
0335
Capacitance
EIA Code
0103 = 0.01μF
K
Tolerances
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
03
Terminal
Code
03 = 3 phase
A
C
 F
IL
T
E
R
IN
G
JUNE 2015 ■ 75
Medium Power Film Capacitors
FLB (RoHS Compliant)
LIFETIME EXPECTANCY VS HOT SPOT TEMPERATURE AND VOLTAGE
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
1000
10000
100000
1000000
0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5
E
xp